2021 Golf Tournament Schedule

Men’s Events

Super Bowl Par 3 — Sunday, February 7%
Masters Red Tee — Sunday, April 11"
Men’s Mini Member-Guest — Saturday & Sunday, April 24t — 25t
Junior/Senior Championship — Saturday, May 15"
Men’s Member-Member — Saturday & Sunday, June 19" — 20t
Flag Day -Sunday, July 4t
Men’s, Senior and Junior Club Championship — Saturday & Sunday, July 10" & 11t
Valley Challenge — Friday & Saturday, August 20" & 215t
Member — Guest — Friday — Sunday, September 24t — 26t
Green Valley Match Play — Friday-Sunday, October 29t — 315t
Tough Day — Friday, November 5t
President’s Cup — Friday, November 12

Senior Events

The Senior Golf Association plays every Tuesday morning April-November.

Senior Opening Day — Tuesday, April 61"
LGA-Senior Day — Tuesday, October 19t
GVCC Interclub — Tuesday, June 15"
Smithfields Interclub — July 18t
Thornblade Interclub — August 12t
Holly Tree Interclub — September 8™

Senior Closing Day — Tuesday, December 7t



Ladies Events

The Ladies Golf Association play every Thursday morning April-November.

Ladies Opening Day - Thursday, April 15t
Chevy Cup - Thursday, May 6"
Member-Member - Thursday, June 10%
LGA-Senior Day — Thursday, June 17"
LGA Solheim Cup — Thursday, June 24"
LGA Member-Guest — September 22" & 23
Ladies Closing Day - Thursday, November 4t

Juniors

Kids Summer Golf Camp — Tuesday — Friday, June 8" — 11%
Kids Summer Golf Camps — Tuesday — Friday, August 10t — 13t
Little Youngsters (ages 4-6) — March 3@ — April 7" Every wednesday

Little Youngsters (ages 4-6) — November 3@ — December 8" every wednesday

Couples Nine & Dine

Friday, May 14"
Friday, June 4t
Friday, June 25t
Friday, July 16t
Sunday, August 15" — Divorce Open

Maintenance Schedule

Core Aerification — Monday-Friday, March 8 — 12t
Solid Tine — Monday, June 7t
Solid Tine — Monday, June 28"
Solid Tine — Monday, July 26t
Core Aerification — Monday — Friday, August 30" — 31d



Saturday, February 27" — Golf Week Am Tour
Tuesday, March 30" — Greenville County High School
Friday, April 301" — ReWa
Monday, May 3 — C. Dan Joyner
Tuesday, May 4" — Meyer Center
Monday, May 10" — Hidden Treasure Christian School
Monday, May 17" — Golf 4 Greenville
Friday, May 21t — Habitat Greenville
Wednesday, June 2" — USGA Senior Qualifier
Wednesday, July 215t — CGA Senior 4 Ball
Saturday & Sunday, August 28" — 29" - Upstate Amateur
Friday — Sunday, October 15t — 3 — SCGA Mid Amateur
Monday, October 4" — Michelin
Friday, October 8" - W.A.R. Fund
Thursday, October 14" — United Way
Thursday, October 215t — Educating All
Saturday, October 23 - SYNNEX Share the Magic



